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
Resale Is priced for Immediate sale 
 nd occupancy. Thlt home features 
doubt* detached oarae*. hardwood 
floors, large wardrobe closets, 
tharmo controlled heat, *tall show­ 
er, lots of file, disposal, built In 
bar kitchen, block wall fence, and 
mrnv other extras. Vet or Non- 
vets OK. Hurry fro this one.

FR 5-0532
3 SfcDROOM, 2 b«th». Near May Co., 

parochial and public schools. Many 
extras Low down Sv owner. FR.
2-5274,_________________

|-|om«s for Sal* 86

GET THE JUMP ON

SUMMER 
BUY NOW

SI 3,465 P.P. 
40/° Loan

3-Bedroom home on an R-3 lot. 
An unbelievable bargain. Fire­ 
place, wall to wall carpet and 
many other modern features. Nice­ 
ly landscaped and fenced vard with 
BRQ, patio, and large double gar 
age. Payments less than rent. Sub­ 
mit on down.

Only $795 Down
3-Bedroom, 2-Bath home in lovely 
Southwood. Has hardwood floors, 
disposal, wardrobe closets, knotty 
pine cabinets and Immaculate 
throughout. Block wall surrounds 
nicely landscaped yard. Large at­ 
tached double garage and in Ideal 
residential area. Near schools and 
shopping. tVi"'r loan to vet or 
non-vet. Payments less then rent. 
Immediate possession.

YOU DON'T HAVE 
TO BE RICH

Hurry! Hurry!
to buy better living In this beau­ 
tiful Madrona Square home. Only 
$1500 down gets you 3 bedrooms and 
2 baths, sprvlce porch, hardwood 
floors, sliding glass doors with 
draw drapes. Built-in range and 
oven, disposal, forced air heat- 
Ing, Inter-corn, knotty pine cabinets, 
wardrobe closets, newly rpdpcorafrd 
and completely landscaped yard, 
with block wall patio, planter, and 
larpe double gar«g«. Only J?1,000 
full price and Ideal 4"a"; loan.  

Send Smoke
Sianals

For this lovely 3-bedroom, 2-bath 
home, fireplace, hardwood floors, 
disposal, lots of closet space and 
cabinets. Only one year old. Corner 
lot with block wall and large de 
tached double garage. Delightful 
are*. Near schools and new shop­ 
ping center. 4'4'J- loan to vet or 
non-vet. Try $2100 down, but hurry!

Ready Realty
22601 Hawthorne

FR 5-9552 
20714 Hawthorne

FR 6-3468

'$13.950
3-bedroom. I 3/4 baths. 2- 
car garage. Built-in stove 
and oven. Natural cabinets. 
Fruit trees and berries. 
Take', $2,927.34.

$1500 Down
Two - bedroom in Lomita. 
Hardwood floors. Fenced 
yard. Disposal. Full price, 
$10,500.

ROSE CRAIG 
REALTY

1747 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Pearl Jacobs. Associate

DA 6-1311
Eveniro' FR 2-3408

$795 DOWN
3 BHrnr 2 Bnths

G! RESALE
This lovely home Is located In de. 
sirable South woo1! Has detached 
rfhle. qaraoe. Hardwood floor*, rear 
living room, o^en her kitchen, waM 
to wall carpeting, snaclnus ward- 
rohe closets, lots of tile, and many 
other mo^rn features. Vee*nt «o 
must sacrifice for oul<"k sale. For 
appointment to tee call.
OA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

NEPTUNE BLVD.
3-bedroom. Fenced yard. 
$68 month includes every­ 
thing with only $1250 dn. 
$9350 full price.

ROY SHAW 
Real Estate

Branch Office
1455 N. Wilmington Blvd. 

TE 5-4646

Paint and Save
3-bedroom G. I. Resale in 
a desirable arda. Includes 
fenced yard. Carpeting 
throughout. Double gaarge. 
4'/2% lo« n - See this to- 

Try $2750 down.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from So Bay Shopping 

Center

$1250 DOWN 
Gl Resale 41/2% 
Owner Must Sell

This lovely 3 bedroom home ii 
located near new Mav Co, shop­ 
ping centrr It feature* double 
garage, hardwood floor*, stall *haw 
er, disposal, rear living room 
opening onto covered patio. Com­ 
pletely enclosed block wall fence. 
You must see thi*. one before you 
buy. Call now for appointment to

FR 5-0532
VET & NON-VET
REDUCED PRICES

NtfDOWN PAYMENT
CONSIDER EXCHANGES

Like new 2 and 3 bedroom 
homes. Hardwood floors. 
Garage. Immediate posses­ 
sion. 21904 S. Vermont. 

Torranc*

Terrific 
Southwood Buy

$16,950
" r this beautiful y»#r, 1 bath,

oodroom Gl Resale with rear llv-
ici room, open kitchen model, loan

balance *13,400 Try $1000 down.
Owner lives out of state, wants to
sell.

FR 9-5401

Automobiles for Sal* 200 Automobiles for Sal* 200 ^utomobiUs for Sal* 200 Automobiles for Sal* 200
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